Deck Hardware & Exterior Fittings
12
Bollard Cleats
Gunmetal Galvanised Length Base Dia. Fastenings
1079/GM/125 1079/GA/125 5" 125mm 21⁄2" 65mm 1⁄4" 6mm
1079/GM/150 1079/GA/150 6" 150mm 31⁄2" 90mm 1⁄4" 6mm
1079/GM/187 1079/GA/187 71⁄2" 187mm 43⁄4" 120mm 5⁄16" 8mm
1079/GM/225 1079/GA/225 9" 225mm 5" 125mm 5⁄16" 8mm
Gunmetal Galvanised Length Base Dia. Fastenings
1081/GM/062 - 21⁄2"     62mm 2" 50mm No.  8 screw
1081/GM/100 1081/GA/100 4"        100mm 23⁄4" 70mm No.10 screw
1081/GM/125 1081/GA/125 5"        125mm 3" 75mm 3⁄16" 5mm
1081/GM/150 1081/GA/150 6"        150mm 31⁄4" 83mm 1⁄4" 6mm
Gunmetal Galvanised Length Base Dia. Bolt Size
1080/GM/100 1080/GA/100 4" 100mm 21⁄4" 57mm 31⁄2" x 7⁄16"
89mm x 11mm
1080/GM/125 1080/GA/125 5" 125mm 25⁄8" 67mm 4" x 1⁄2"
100mm x 12mm
1080/GM/150 1080/GA/150 6" 150mm 23⁄4" 70mm 41⁄4" x 1⁄2"
108mm x 12mm
Part Number Length Base Dia. Bolt Size
1082/GM/150 Galvanised 6" 33⁄8” 41⁄2" x 3⁄8"
150mm 85mm 115mm x 10mm
1082/GM/150 Gunmetal 6” 33⁄8” 41⁄2" x 1⁄2"
1082/CP/150 Chrome 150mm 85mm 115mm x 12mm
Gunmetal Arm Length Base Dimensions Height Fastenings
1150/GM 61⁄2" 5" x 5" 41⁄8" 5⁄16"
125mm x 125mm 105mm 8mm
1079
1080
1081
1082
This relatively new addition to the Davey range allows for the security
of both bolt and screw fixing on the same cleat.
1150
Mooring Bitt